
Improving WordCamp.org Tools C…

Result Details

Question

01
How would you rank the following solutions to give organizers more options when
customizing their sites?

Answers

55
98%

Skips

1
2%

RANK CHOICE WEIGHTED
RANK 0 3

1

Have access to a new custom theme built by
WordCamp organizers to fit the specific
needs of a WordCamp. More templates
could be added in the future as needed, if
they met certain criteria.

1.73

2

Have access to about 5 extra page templates
that are shared by all camps, and the ability
to submit a new template for review. If the
template met certain criteria, it could be
added for all camps to use.

1.84

3

Have 5 more themes to choose from, beyond
the default Twenty* themes. They would be
popular themes from the WordPress.org
repository.

2.44

Note: The weighted rank is calculated as: (sum of (position * count) for each choice / total responses) + 1

Detailed Data
1 2 3

Have access to a new custom theme built by WordCamp organizers to fit the specific needs of a WordCamp. More templates
could be added in the future as needed, if they met certain criteria.

25
(45.5%)

20
(36.4%)

10
(18.2%)

Have access to about 5 extra page templates that are shared by all camps, and the ability to submit a new template for review.
If the template met certain criteria, it could be added for all camps to use.

19
(34.5%)

26
(47.3%)

10
(18.2%)

Have 5 more themes to choose from, beyond the default Twenty* themes. They would be popular themes from the
WordPress.org repository.

11
(20.0%)

9
(16.4%)

35
(63.6%)


	Improving WordCamp.org Tools C…
	Result Details
	Detailed Data



