Result Details



Answers Skips How would you rank the following solutions to give organizers more options when 55 customizing their sites? 98% 2%

1

RANK	CHOICE	WEIGHTED RANK	0 3
1	Have access to a new custom theme built by WordCamp organizers to fit the specific needs of a WordCamp. More templates could be added in the future as needed, if they met certain criteria.	1.73	
2	Have access to about 5 extra page templates that are shared by all camps, and the ability to submit a new template for review. If the template met certain criteria, it could be added for all camps to use.	1.84	
3	Have 5 more themes to choose from, beyond the default Twenty* themes. They would be popular themes from the WordPress.org repository.	2.44	

Note: The weighted rank is calculated as: (sum of (position * count) for each choice / total responses) + 1

etailed Data					
	1	2	3		
Have access to a new custom theme built by WordCamp organizers to fit the specific needs of a WordCamp. More templates could be added in the future as needed, if they met certain criteria.	25	20	10		
	(45.5%)	(36.4%)	(18.2%)		
Have access to about 5 extra page templates that are shared by all camps, and the ability to submit a new template for review.		26	10		
If the template met certain criteria, it could be added for all camps to use.		(47.3%)	(18.2%)		
Have 5 more themes to choose from, beyond the default Twenty* themes. They would be popular themes from the WordPress.org repository.	11	9	35		
	(20.0%)	(16.4%)	(63.6%)		